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No 7 ANDRE VIVIEN (Rg=8)

In 16 25.053

Pass 34 2:36.318 1 2:11.265 *

Pass 53 4:35.088 2 1:58.770 *

Pass 70 6:24.888 3 1:49.800 *

Pass 87 8:14.796 4 1:49.908

Pass 103 10:01.384 5 1:46.588 *

Pass 120 11:45.095 6 1:43.711 *

Pass 137 13:28.425 7 1:43.330 *

Pass 152 15:11.332 8 1:42.907 *

No 9 PASQUET MARC (Rg=4)

In 24 1:15.688

Pass 42 3:23.084 1 2:07.396 *

Pass 60 5:15.700 2 1:52.616 *

Pass 73 7:00.507 3 1:44.807 *

Pass 90 8:40.669 4 1:40.162 *

Pass 107 10:19.418 5 1:38.749 *

Pass 124 11:58.168 6 1:38.750

In 138 13:35.408 7 1:37.240

No 23 BENETTO STEPHANE (Rg=6)

In 22 1:07.741

Pass 40 3:20.028 1 2:12.287 *

Pass 59 5:14.202 2 1:54.174 *

Pass 74 7:01.792 3 1:47.590 *

Pass 92 8:45.208 4 1:43.416 *

Pass 109 10:28.845 5 1:43.637

Pass 126 12:12.352 6 1:43.507

Pass 143 13:54.992 7 1:42.640 *

Pass 157 15:38.134 8 1:43.142

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL (Rg=14)

In 21 52.202

Pass 39 3:05.738 1 2:13.536 *

Pass 56 5:08.383 2 2:02.645 *

Pass 76 7:05.026 3 1:56.643 *

Pass 93 8:59.458 4 1:54.432 *

Pass 112 10:48.244 5 1:48.786 *

Pass 130 12:36.083 6 1:47.839 *

Pass 146 14:23.093 7 1:47.010 *

Pass 159 16:11.716 8 1:48.623

No 27 GABARD FLORENT (Rg=5)

In 14 21.665

Pass 30 2:24.743 1 2:03.078 *

Pass 50 4:16.762 2 1:52.019 *

Pass 67 6:02.375 3 1:45.613 *

Pass 84 7:47.574 4 1:45.199 *

Pass 101 9:32.342 5 1:44.768 *

Pass 117 11:16.163 6 1:43.821 *

Pass 133 13:02.992 7 1:46.829

Pass 149 14:45.248 8 1:42.256 *

Pass 162 16:29.049 9 1:43.801

No 28 CADET JEROME (Rg=12)

In 15 23.516

Pass 33 2:35.865 1 2:12.349 *

Pass 52 4:34.146 2 1:58.281 *

Pass 69 6:24.519 3 1:50.373 *

Pass 86 8:14.612 4 1:50.093 *

Pass 104 10:03.321 5 1:48.709 *

Pass 121 11:50.453 6 1:47.132 *

Pass 139 13:37.031 7 1:46.578 *

Pass 154 15:23.421 8 1:46.390 *

No 29 VUILLEMIN DIDIER

In 8 18.182

In 45 3:46.700 1 3:28.518

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY (Rg=3)

In 25 1:18.554

Pass 43 3:23.364 1 2:04.810 *

Pass 61 5:15.962 2 1:52.598 *

Pass 75 7:01.824 3 1:45.862 *

Pass 91 8:43.421 4 1:41.597 *

Pass 108 10:24.061 5 1:40.640 *

Pass 125 12:03.935 6 1:39.874 *

Pass 141 13:43.615 7 1:39.680 *

Pass 153 15:22.120 8 1:38.505 *

No 39 PITTET JEAN-LUC (Rg=18)

In 11 20.166

Pass 37 2:48.498 1 2:28.332 *

Pass 57 5:08.687 2 2:20.189 *

Pass 79 7:13.652 3 2:04.965 *

Pass 97 9:09.312 4 1:55.660 *

Pass 115 11:05.739 5 1:56.427

In 134 13:07.481 6 2:01.742

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=15)

In 10 19.934

Pass 29 2:18.531 1 1:58.597 *

Pass 48 4:06.258 2 1:47.727 *
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No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=13)

In 17 28.080

Pass 35 2:41.614 1 2:13.534 *

Pass 54 4:39.076 2 1:57.462 *

Pass 71 6:29.233 3 1:50.157 *

Pass 88 8:19.078 4 1:49.845 *

Pass 105 10:07.242 5 1:48.164 *

Pass 122 11:54.167 6 1:46.925 *

Pass 140 13:41.135 7 1:46.968

Pass 155 15:27.567 8 1:46.432 *

No 49 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS (Rg=7)

In 13 21.309

Pass 31 2:26.701 1 2:05.392 *

Pass 51 4:19.428 2 1:52.727 *

Pass 68 6:06.547 3 1:47.119 *

Pass 85 7:52.439 4 1:45.892 *

Pass 102 9:38.077 5 1:45.638 *

Pass 119 11:23.155 6 1:45.078 *

Pass 135 13:07.931 7 1:44.776 *

Pass 150 14:51.355 8 1:43.424 *

Pass 163 16:34.137 9 1:42.782 *

No 62 LUXI FABIO (Rg=16)

In 26 1:19.874

Pass 44 3:24.611 1 2:04.737 *

Pass 62 5:17.779 2 1:53.168 *

Pass 78 7:10.566 3 1:52.787 *

Pass 95 9:00.608 4 1:50.042 *

Pass 113 10:49.450 5 1:48.842 *

Pass 131 12:37.689 6 1:48.239 *

Pass 147 14:25.612 7 1:47.923 *

Pass 160 16:14.480 8 1:48.868

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (Rg=1)

In 20 44.225

Pass 32 2:33.836 1 1:49.611 **

Pass 49 4:16.545 2 1:42.709 **

Pass 66 5:55.396 3 1:38.851 **

Pass 82 7:34.093 4 1:38.697 *

Pass 98 9:12.957 5 1:38.864

Pass 114 10:50.928 6 1:37.971 *

In 128 12:28.724 7 1:37.796

No 81 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=9)

In 9 19.092

Pass 28 2:17.064 1 1:57.972 *

Pass 47 4:05.754 2 1:48.690 *

Pass 65 5:53.503 3 1:47.749 *

Pass 83 7:39.762 4 1:46.259 *

Pass 100 9:25.060 5 1:45.298 *

Pass 116 11:11.441 6 1:46.381

Pass 132 12:55.473 7 1:44.032 *

Pass 148 14:38.629 8 1:43.156 *

Pass 161 16:22.077 9 1:43.448

No 88 PETIT ERIC (Rg=10)

In 23 1:12.208

Pass 41 3:22.203 1 2:09.995 *

Pass 63 5:19.607 2 1:57.404 *

Pass 77 7:10.178 3 1:50.571 *

Pass 94 8:59.908 4 1:49.730 *

Pass 111 10:47.987 5 1:48.079 *

Pass 129 12:34.297 6 1:46.310 *

Pass 145 14:19.015 7 1:44.718 *

Pass 158 16:04.790 8 1:45.775

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT (Rg=2)

In 12 20.185

Pass 27 2:12.625 1 1:52.440 **

Pass 46 3:57.173 2 1:44.548 **

Pass 64 5:37.511 3 1:40.338 **

Pass 81 7:19.711 4 1:42.200

Pass 96 9:05.985 5 1:46.274

Pass 110 10:44.809 6 1:38.824 *

Pass 127 12:22.791 7 1:37.982 *

In 144 14:07.918 8 1:45.127

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=11)

In 18 29.948

Pass 36 2:42.235 1 2:12.287 *

Pass 55 4:39.858 2 1:57.623 *

Pass 72 6:32.068 3 1:52.210 *

Pass 89 8:21.677 4 1:49.609 *

Pass 106 10:09.987 5 1:48.310 *

Pass 123 11:57.521 6 1:47.534 *

Pass 142 13:43.889 7 1:46.368 *

Pass 156 15:29.678 8 1:45.789 *

No 118 GUITARD MICHEL (Rg=17)

In 19 37.629

Pass 38 2:59.656 1 2:22.027 *

Pass 58 5:12.972 2 2:13.316 *

Pass 80 7:19.483 3 2:06.511 *

Pass 99 9:19.272 4 1:59.789 *

Pass 118 11:16.473 5 1:57.201 *

Pass 136 13:11.148 6 1:54.675 *

Pass 151 15:05.428 7 1:54.280 *

No 233 xxx
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No 414 BASSINOT JEAN-FRANCOIS


